
Nul Déblai Plein Quilles P. Jo P. Eq P. Eq Quilles Plein Déblai Nul

2 0

19 1127 2302 3429 16,5 5 3 3349 2232 1117 23

5 164 377 541 1 0 1 591 404 187 3

1 192 376 568 4 1 0 538 381 157 5

6 153 378 531 2 0 1 543 347 196 5

1 230 391 621 4 1 0 534 357 177 3

5 193 382 575 2 0 1 577 360 217 1

1 195 398 593 3,5 1 0 566 383 183 6

0 2

18 1132 2191 3323 6 1 7 3538 2242 1296 7

2 197 377 574 0 0 1 654 383 271 0

8 166 351 517 1 0 1 560 359 201 0

2 191 360 551 0 0 1 625 413 212 1

2 192 345 537 1 0 1 555 373 182 4

1 188 390 578 1 0 1 584 368 216 2

3 198 368 566 3 1 0 560 346 214 0

2 0

20 1084 2297 3381 18,5 8 0 3114 2125 989 42

1 216 405 621 4 1 0 532 374 158 6

1 195 392 587 2 1 0 569 376 193 6

2 186 376 562 4 1 0 505 355 150 9

2 173 381 554 2,5 1 0 511 362 149 9

2 178 376 554 3 1 0 504 323 181 5

12 136 367 503 3 1 0 493 335 158 7

2 0

34 1037 2165 3202 12 6 2 3185 2180 1005 41

6 164 320 484 1 0 1 524 369 155 13

4 198 387 585 4 1 0 531 357 174 5

9 164 355 519 2 1 0 508 366 142 8

7 167 354 521 0 0 1 571 370 201 4

4 186 382 568 3 1 0 537 364 173 4

4 158 367 525 2 1 0 514 354 160 7

2 0

24 1113 2261 3374 19 8 0 3103 2096 1007 39

6 183 387 570 4 1 0 519 363 156 10

1 195 357 552 2 1 0 536 345 191 6

9 194 357 551 3 1 0 514 346 168 5

2 184 388 572 4 1 0 514 358 156 9

5 191 401 592 4 1 0 490 323 167 6

1 166 371 537 2 1 0 530 361 169 3

+ - +

1 Vendangeurs GEVREY 6 0 21 3 3

2 Boule d'Or SOULTZ/FORETS 6 0 19 5 3

3 Bowling Classic DIJON 5 1 14 10 3

4 Egal'Or COLMAR 4 2 16 8 3

5 Egoutiers STRASBOURG 3 3 12 12 3

6 Espérance ST MAURICE 2 4 12 12 3

7 Réveil IS/TILLE 2 4 11 13 3

8 ASHP COLMAR 2 4 9 15 3

9 Quilleurs BEINHEIM 0 6 3 21 3

10 Amitié KAYSERSBERG 0 6 3 21 3

CARDINAL Julien

32

18,5

3238,0

3314,0

3538,0

3203,3

3351,7

3441,0

52

29

31,5

39

42

36

37

JAPIOT Jordan

PACAUD Benoit

UHRIG René

GRISEZ Julien

CHAMPIONNAT NATIONAL 1 Masculin

NACHIN Emmanuel

SIMON Yann

KORMANN Thierry

KAEUFLING Raphaël

SCHNEIDER Régis

UNGUREAN Georges

n°3 - 29/09/2018

Nom

Bowling Classic DIJON

WALEWSKI David

LIVERA Jérome

LIVERA Alexandre

RABIER Anthony

BRUNOT Sylvain

DELLA MARTIRE Gianni

43

FEDERATION FRANCAISE de BOWLING et de SPORT de QUILLES
N.B.C. 2018/2019

Nom

Espérance ST MAURICE

Vendangeurs GEVREY

Quilleurs BEINHEIM

PAHON Thierry

DELLA MARTIRE Yannick

ASHP COLMAR

ROUSSELET Ludovic

SEUX Stéphane

GAUDE Jean-Christophe

NACER Abdelsalem

JACOTOT Mickaël

Réveil IS/TILLE

Egal'Or COLMAR

GRIBELIN William

SAMSON Romain

FEBVRE Guillaume

JARDEL Yannick

ROBINET Jim

CLASSEMENT

FISCHER Marc / STENGER M

ENGEL J / CHRISTMANN N

HOFERER Christian

BOSCH Pierrot

HUGELE Cyril

DUDAL Sébastien

HUGELE Yann

Boule d'Or SOULTZ/FORETS

REIBEL Christophe

FELS Cédric

PFAADT Jean-Marc

JUNG Christophe

ARGENTON Lionel

WEBER Eric

WEBER Georges

FISCHER Maxime

MALL Alfred

Egoutiers STRASBOURG

Point Match Point Equipe

-

DUSO Frédéric

MENRATH Florian

HEMBERGER Nicolas

Résultat

SPIESER Steve

ZIND Christian

ZINDY Christophe

SUMAN Bogdan

RIETTE Thierry

KEMPF Enzo

MULLER F / SCHMODERER  C

PARMENTIER Jean-Claude

KEMPF Dominique

DE ALMEIDA Paulo

MISTLER Richard

Amitié KAYSERSBERG

-
Match Moyenne

+

Point Joueur

10614

29

35

20

43

9316

9961

9669

10122

10323

10055

3223,0

3320,3

3105,3

3374,0

53,5

40

36

30

33

40,5

9610

9942

9714

P. Jo

7,5

1

3

3

4

3

4

18

0,5

2

0

2

0

3

5,5

1

1

1,5

0

2

0

12

2

0

0

1

2

0

5

2

1

4

2

0

3 SPIESER Gaétan


